Speelplek
Zuiderpark

speelcombinatie
penelope

zonnebloem

S — —

draaielement tipi

veerwip spinnerbowl

tubegoa/ 725 dubbe/e schommel k/aVertje vier

picknicktafels

picknicktafel
‘ A en afvalbak

=4° minigoals toevoegen aan 5}
sportveld met basketbalpalen

boomgaard

boomgaard

Trompstraa

J

~
D

o0
[Nex
40

8|
79

23

17
\
"
49
l
77
|




